

HD PERFECT AUTOWORK PTE LTD

Co. & GST Reg. No.: 202136904Z 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 Premier @ Kaki Bukit #08-09, Singapore 415875

Tel: +65 6341 6789 | Fax: +65 6341 6778 Email: hdperfectautowork@gmail.com

Our Ref.: SMW872A

Your Ref. SMR6420H

Date:

04.09.2024

ATTN:

Motor Claims Department

INS:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving:

SMW872A & SMR6420H

Date of Accident:

17.06.2024 @ 23.55 HR

Location:

CTE

We refer to the above-mentioned accident.

We are claiming as follows:

Cost of Repair:

\$ 27,032.00

Loss of Rental:

(\$120.00 X 12 Days):

\$ 1,569.60 (13 Repair Days + 2 Sunday)

Loss of Rental:

(\$200.00 X 03 Days):

\$ 600.00 \$ 27.25

LTA Search

\$ 150.00

Towing Grand Total:

\$ 29,378.85

The above-mentioned settlement is in respect for our client of damage pertaining to his/her motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his/her personal injuries.

Thank You,

Ting

82979787



"My execution of this Discharge Voucher is only for my claim for property damage and not prejudicial to any other claims"

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, SITT WEI WONG LEX ("the third party claimant")
of BLK 122 GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL #10-80 ,\$380122 (address),
owner of <u>SMW 872A</u> (vehicle no.) hereby authorize HD Perfect Autowork PTE_LTD
THE TELECT MATORIOLE THE SELECT
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
vehicle no. SMW872A that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 17/06/24 (date) along CTE
(location)
involving vehicle no/s SMR 6420 H
("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this day of (month) 20 (year)
a final state of the state of t
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>HD PERFECT AUTOWORK PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$28,700.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SMW 872A</u> at was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>17/06/2024</u> (date) along <u>CTE BEFORE BALESTIER EXIT</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SMR 6420H</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/06/2024 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>SITT WEI HONG LEX</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SMW 872A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia PaDcific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to **SMW 872A** (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	[] (r	month) 20 <u>14</u> (year)	
Signed by appointed surveyor		主 文章 Spring to the	workshop" (with chop)

"My execution of this Discharge Voucher is only for my claim for property damage and not prejudicial to any other claims"

TAX INVOICE

HD PERFECT AUTOWORK PTE LTD

Co. Reg No: 202136904Z 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Email: hdperfectautowork@gmail.com

GST Reg. No.:

202136904Z



Date	Invoice Number	Vehicle Number
04.09.2024	HDP202409-00847	SMW872A

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Description	An	nount (SGD)
Carry out Lump-sum repair on accident vehicle corresponding	\$	24,800.00
to supply of spare parts, labour and spray painting charges		
Total	\$	24,800.00
Add: 9% GST	\$	2,232.00
Total	\$	27,032.00

Please indicate the invoice number on the reverse side.

HD PERFECT AUTOWORK PTE LTD
AUTO Generated - Signature Not Required

CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

Mailing Address:

10 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #09-60 Premier@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415874

Tel Nos.: +65 6970 9119 / 6789 5155

Co. Reg'n No.: 201609732N GST Reg'n No.: 201609732N Tax Invoice #: E2406026 Date: 30-06-24

1

Bill To:

HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd For the account of: Sitt Wei Hong Lex S8840831D APT Blk 122 Geylang East Central #10-80 Ship To:

HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd For the account of: Sitt Wei Hong Lex S8840831D APT Blk 122 Geylang East Central #10-80

Description

Amount

Job No.

Vehicle Rental for Period 17.06.2024 to 29.06.2024

(Billing for days 12 X \$120.00/per day)

(Vehicle No.: SMW872A)

\$1,569.60 SNE3387Y SR9

Your Order #: 23269 Terms: Net 30th after EOM GST: \$129.60 COMMENT CODE RATE GST SALE AMOUNT Total Inv Amt: \$1,569.60 SR 7% \$0.00 \$0.00 Amount Applied: \$0.00 SR9 9% \$129.60 \$1,440.00 \$1,569.60 Balance Due:





CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

10 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #09-60 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415874 Tel: 6970 9119 Fax: 6970 9961 Website: www.carsforrent2016.com (4D Perfect)
No: 23269

ROC/GST No: 201609732N

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

08 #09

HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicl	e No:	SNE	22	27.	Rep	olace Veh N	lo:	SE SHIP SAME
Name: (as in 1/C) Sitt Wei Hong Lex	Mileag		No. of the		0/			EXECUTED IN	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
- Fmail:	Make						TA	uto / Manua	1
NRIC/PASSPORT No: SEE4 0831D	IVICATO	CA TVIOC		NOX	JA	II		aimo ilsels e	onic off
Date of Birth: 24 10 1986	OUT:	Date						18pc	~ ====
Address (Res): APT Blk 122 Geylang East Central #10-80 S(380122)	HIRE					taring lin	am en 100		mil-tami.
Driving Licence No: 28840831D D/L Type: Local / International	OWN	DAMA	GE CLA	M	Exces	ss S\$			o decimples a
Issue Date: 01 +65 2012			Y CLAI				}	\$5,0	00.00
Tel: (O) HP	TIMAL	Z I AIT	P			35 ΟΨ	J		olic apply
Company Name:		1)		HARG				1 lotes	(0)
Company UEN:	Daily	12	@\$	120	00	per d	ay	1.440	00
Company Address:	Weekl	у	@\$			per w	reek		A SHI AS ASH AGE (SHI KOH)
Application of the company of the co	Month	nly	@\$			per m	onth	J-100 (1903)	at time ainer
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Others	3	@\$					ONE DESIGN	GEL VERSEL
Name: (as in I/C)	Delive	ry Ser	vice			90 61	n constitution		
NRIC/PASSPORT No:	GST								Calculate Calculate
Date of Birth:Address (Res):	401					CLID	TOTAL \$		
Address (Hes).						306-	TOTAL 5		-
Driving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / International	PETR	OL LE							
Issue Date:	Out	E	9/4	1/2	3/4	F	213		
Tel: (O) HP	In	Ε /	1/4	1/2	3/4	F	a service and	rinal walls	ER (40)
Campo unit residi. La seguine reside program el sen del cambio del puer el CA 40. La cambio consistiona su emiso unit deservos del visigen estrolo differentiale del constitución.	EXTE	NSION						gian ignational	diri.
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	Misc.				on our			N y/sepicare	19 (a):
SCRATCHES SCRATCHES SCRATCHES	GST				+9	To E	īsī · ·	129	60
SCHAITS SCHAITS							HARGES	1,569	60
	Doots					AL O	IAITOLO	1150	
30	Rente	a out t	by:						
				Ty.	de		(10)		150V
	Hirer's	s Sign	ature				0	nii byy senth av saandhyy t	(4) (6)
A - ACCIDENTS A									edi .
OF RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT	Action								any
	Addit	on Dr	iver's S	ignatur	e –	(44)	ar Piges (me	Sa Sagarania	alen i de g
have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the		-1 15 1	have a		مام مام	/	avadit asu		

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of ths agreement. If I have presented a charge/ credit card for payment, I agree that all amount payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

* IMPORTANT

- 1. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 22 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN ABOVE.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE INSURANCE EXCESS. IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE.
- 5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

RETURN OF VEHICLE - THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVE" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO CARDS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	and Cotted
Salacia	Us ees				A 3
29/106/24	11:55pm	94 SMUA	NOT ONE HAVE	COMP TIGHT	HIRER'S SIGNATURE

23 RENTAL PTE LTD

106D Punggol Field #09-506

Singapore 824106 Company Registration Number : 202347820H



Tax Invoice #:

E2401080

Date:

16.07.2024

Bill To:

HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

C/O:

SITT WEI HONG LEX

122 GEYLANG EAST CENTRAL #10-80

SINGAPORE

380122

Description

Amount

Job No.

Vehicle Rental for Period

30.06.2024 TO 11.07.2024

11 DAYS X

\$200.00

\$ 2,200.00

Replacement Car No.:

SNA9454T

Your Vehicle No.:

SMW872A

600

Your Order #: 235087

Total Invoice Amount: \$ 2,200.00

GST:
Balance Due: \$ 2,200.00



23 RENTAL PTE LTD

95 Aljunied Crescent Macpherson View #06-513 Singapore 380095 Tel: 91733305 / 91732332 Email: 23rentalpteltd@gmail.com No: 235087

SMW872A

UEN: 202347820H

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREENENT

(HD Perfect)

HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle No: SNA9454T Replace Veh No:						
Name: (as in I/C) Sitt Wei Hong Lex	Mileage out:						
Email:	Make & Model: Mercedes Benz C(87) Auto/Manual						
NRIC/PASSPORT No: S 8840 831 D Date of Birth: 24 - 10 . 1988							
Address (Res): BLK 122 Geylang East	OUT: Date 30/06/2004 Time: 12:00 am						
Central #10-80 S 380122	HIRE PERIOD						
Driving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / International	OWN DAMAGE CLAIM Excess S\$						
Issue Date:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM Excess S\$ \$ 5,000.00						
Tel: (O) HP	CHARGES						
Company Name:	Daily \\ @\$ 200 per day 2200 00						
Company UEN:							
Company Address:							
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @\$ per month						
	Others @\$						
Name: (as in I/C)	Delivery Service (
Date of Birth:	GST						
Address (Res):	SUB- TOTAL \$						
1 <u>-24-24</u>	PETROL LEVEL						
Driving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / International	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 (F						
Issue Date:	In E 1/4 (1/2) 3/4 F						
Tel: (O) HP							
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	EXTENSION						
₩ BACK	Misc.						
M A A S	GST						
SCRATCHES SCRATCHES SCRATCHES	TOTAL CHARGES 2200 —						
000	Rented out by :						
	(Or						
INDICATE: A ACCIDENTS A ACCID	Hirer's Signature						
A RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT							
$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$ \triangleleft	Addition Driver's Signature						

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agree that all amount payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given 23 Rental Pte Ltd in connection with this agreement is true.

* IMPORTANT

- 1. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 22 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN ABOVE.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE INSURANCE EXCESS. IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE.
- 5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

RETURN OF VEHICLE - THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO CARDS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	and	^
11/07/24	6:55pm	144930			HIRER'S SIG	/ J ∕ GNATURE

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 18 Jun 2024 / 10:03:30

Receipt Date/Time: 18 Jun 2024 / 10:03:30

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-240618-000817

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SMR6420H As at 17 Jun 2024/11:55:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN 1 Insurance Enquiry - SMR6420H	ICE PTE. LTD.		, ,	
Enquiry Fee 20240618100254502202		25.00	2.25	27.25
	Sub-Total	25.00	2.25	27.25
	Total Before Rounding	25.00	2.25	27.25
	Rounding Difference			0.00
	Total Amount Payable			27.25
	Paid By			
	512972XXXXXX5672	eNETS	Credit Card	27.25
	Total			27.25
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			27.25
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



24 HOURS TOWING SERVICES THOMAS HP: 97363184

CASH SALE

Name: Casu	Date: 170634
Vehicle No: SMW 873A Model No: SWW	AM
From: C12 New Balkerter Exit To:	
Remarks: King Roder	Confe (SOIC I)
Note: Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility damages or other misdemeanour to your vehicle whilst being towed.	for
C N	55/50/
Authorised by	Received by

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 4 November 2024 9:02 AM

To: kinshekhar1@yahoo.com.sq

Subject: RE: CLAIM NOTIFICATION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR6420H(AIG) / SMW872A /

OTHERS AT/ALONG CTE NEAR BALESTIER EXIT ON 17/06/2024

Dear Sirs/Mdm

For an update, our surveyor had physically conducted survey to third party vehicle and is in the view that the damages sustained to the Third-Party vehicle is consistent to the nature of accident as reported. The adjusted repair cost to third party vehicle is at \$24,800.00(before GST) with 13 repair days. The final claim amount including repair cost, rental fee & disbursement will be at \$28,700.00.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Team Lead Third Party Direct Settlement LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742 3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July 2024 2:52 PM

To: 'kinshekhar1@yahoo.com.sg' <kinshekhar1@yahoo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: CLAIM NOTIFICATION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR6420H(AIG) / SMW872A / OTHERS AT/ALONG CTE

NEAR BALESTIER EXIT ON 17/06/2024

Dear Sirs,

Thank you for your email.

We have reviewed the matter based on your accident report and video footage.

For third party damages claim, our surveyor will assess the damages based on damages consistency. We will update you once we have received the final claim amount.

Than you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Team Lead

Third Party Direct Settlement

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742 3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: kinshekhar1@yahoo.com.sg <kinshekhar1@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, July 2, 2024 10:27 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CLAIM NOTIFICATION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR6420H(AIG) / SMW872A / OTHERS AT/ALONG CTE

NEAR BALESTIER EXIT ON 17/06/2024

Dear Mr. Chew,

Thanks for the note below. I have given my account of how the accident happened and also the video so you will have a clear understanding of the accident.

I would just point out that from the images of the car SMW872A and what we saw at the site, the damage to the car was not much – so I would like to know what is the claim made if possible.

Best regards Shekhar

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, July 1, 2024 4:40 PM **To:** KINSHEKHAR1@YAHOO.COM.SG

Subject: CLAIM NOTIFICATION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR6420H(AIG) / SMW872A / OTHERS AT/ALONG CTE NEAR

BALESTIER EXIT ON 17/06/2024

KINJAVDEKAR SHEKHAR BHALCHANDRA

[By Email Only]

Dear Sir/Madam,

You Ref: SMR6420H

Our Ref: CD/AIG24060261/Apa3

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMR6420H(AIG) / SMW872A / OTHERS AT/ALONG CTE NEAR BALESTIER EXIT ON 17/06/2024

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SMW872A against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 07 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third-Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Team Lead
Third Party Direct Settlement
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742 3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

Claim Audit

□ AUDIT TR	AIL		
No. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
26 Jun 1 2024 16:36	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> SITT WEI HONG LEX. Claimant's ID: -> SXXXX831D.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
26 Jun 2 2024 16:36	Clm Veh Model Changed	(205155) BMW 335I 3.0 (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
26 Jun 3 2024 16:36	Clm Created	Reg No: SMW872A. Acct Date: 2024/06/17. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). TP Insurer: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
26 Jun 4 2024 16:36	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
26 Jun 5 2024 16:36	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/07/05	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
26 Jun 6 2024 16:36	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
26 Jun 7 2024 16:36	Clm Ins Co Changed	[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	[A] Merimen Administrator
26 Jun 8 2024 16:36	Label Added	(20224):Field Survey.	[A] Merimen Administrator
26 Jun 9 2024 16:37	Label Added	(19):Fastlane.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
26 Jun 10 2024 16:37	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
27 Jun 11 2024 15:48	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Pang, Nicole-xs
27 Jun 12 2024 15:55	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Pang, Nicole-xs
27 Jun 13 2024 15:57	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Pang, Nicole-xs
01 Jul 14 2024 15:29	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
01 Jul 15 2024 15:29	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
01 Jul 16 2024 15:29	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
01 Jul 17 2024 15:29	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
05 Sep 18 2024 11:36	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/07/05	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
18 Sep 19 2024 14:20	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Chew, Mavis
18 Sep 20 2024 14:20	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Chew, Mavis
18 Sep 21 2024 14:20	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Chew, Mavis
18 Sep 22 2024 14:20	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Chew, Mavis
18 Sep 23 2024 14:20	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Chew, Mavis
18 Sep 24 2024 14:21	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Chew, Mavis
01 Oct 25 2024 13:52	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
01 Oct 26 2024 13:52	Ins Email Updated	[None] -> [EMAIL@GMAIL.COM]	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

Clm Dtl Modified	Remarks Claim Conclusion: -> 3. JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2012/03/06.	By [A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN [A] JOANNE LEE
Clm Dtl Modified		KHANG MIN [A] JOANNE LEE
	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2012/03/06.	
		KHANG MIN
Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:28709.25:Liability: 100%(BOLA 28) *Quantum: \$28,709.25 (all-in). Pls refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval please	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Pang, Nicole-xs
Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/07/05	[I] Tan, Mary
Adj Mandate Set	Approved:28709.25.	[I] Tan, Mary
Claim Offer Type Changed	Offer Type: Cost of Repairs->Contract Repair	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
	Adj Mandate Request Video Downloaded Adj Next Rpt Changed Adj Mandate Set Claim Offer Type Changed Video Downloaded Video	Adj Mandate Request Cur.Req:28709.25:Liability: 100%(BOLA 28) *Quantum: \$28,709.25 (all-in). Pls refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval please Video Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident Adj Next Rpt Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/07/05 Adj Mandate Set Approved:28709.25. Claim Offer Type Changed Downloaded

ACTIVITY

No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History								
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
3190382	27 Jun 2024 11:11:34	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	SMW872A	SMR6420H	12.00
3231050	05 Sep 2024 11:36:53	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SMW872A	SMR6420H	12.00